
2º CIPO 2024 - LAPA
FAZENDA LAJEADO 28.7.2024

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Joanilson De Oliveira
Clube de Orientação de Curitiba
Percurso : H Adulto E
Distancia : 9300m (Desnivel 185m)
Tempo : 2:01:51 (13'06"/km)

8/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Airton Jonas Fenske 1:13:25
2. Vinicius Matheus Wosch 1:22:44
3. Leandro Junior Do Nascimento 1:24:30

1. 72 00:03:02 441m 6'53"/km
2. 80 00:03:35 00:06:37 447m 8'01"/km
3. 135 00:11:26 00:18:03 514m 22'15"/km
4. 129 00:14:14 00:32:17 674m 21'07"/km
5. 121 00:06:19 00:38:36 552m 11'27"/km
6. 94 00:04:38 00:43:14 402m 11'32"/km
7. 119 00:07:21 00:50:35 560m 13'07"/km
8. 102 00:04:00 00:54:35 316m 12'39"/km
9. 109 00:01:22 00:55:57 158m 8'39"/km

10. 107 00:03:35 00:59:32 243m 14'45"/km
11. 119 00:03:08 01:02:40 310m 10'06"/km
12. 117 00:05:00 01:07:40 577m 8'40"/km
13. 118 00:01:34 01:09:14 138m 11'21"/km
14. 112 00:02:27 01:11:41 227m 10'48"/km
15. 110 00:01:13 01:12:54 156m 7'48"/km
16. 115 00:02:03 01:14:57 86m 23'50"/km
17. 108 00:06:45 01:21:42 686m 9'50"/km
18. 113 00:01:41 01:23:23 148m 11'22"/km
19. 107 00:02:10 01:25:33 142m 15'15"/km
20. 100 00:05:06 01:30:39 380m 13'25"/km
21. 79 00:12:20 01:42:59 902m 13'40"/km
22. 136 00:09:25 01:52:24 381m 24'43"/km
23. 132 00:06:01 01:58:25 420m 14'20"/km
24. 90 00:02:21 02:00:46 161m 14'36"/km
25. 999 00:01:05 02:01:51 56m 19'21"/km
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